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i DESIGNER

| ‘\ A NEW SALES TOOL TO SIMPLIFY
PONTOON ORDERING HAS ARRIVED
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WISE MARINE IS PLEASED TO INTRODUCE A FLEXIBLE SOLUTION TO ORDERING PONTOON GROUPS
AS ITEMIZED COMPONENTS IN PLACE OF A SINGLE SKU. THIS UPDATED PROCESS ENABLES US TO
STREAMLINE SHIPPING OF IN STOCK PRODUCT INSTEAD OF HOLDING INCOMPLETE ORDERS TO SHIP
IN FULL. MISSING ITEMS WILL BE BACKORDERED AND SHIPPED AS SOON AS NEW INVENTORY IS MADE
AVAILABLE.

THE FOLLOWING GUIDE PRESENTS OUR PRE-CONFIGURED PONTOON GROUPS FOR THE DELUXE AND
PREMIER SERIES WITH A DETAILED LISTING OF WHAT IS NEEDED TO PLACE AN ORDER.

THE PART # TABLE PROVIDES A BREAKDOWN OF THE COMPONENTS USED, THE COLOR OPTIONS
AVAILABLE, AND THE QUANTITIES REQUIRED TO PIECE TOGETHER EACH GROUP AS SHOWN.

GROUP VISUALS WERE CREATED USING THE WISE DECK DESIGNER, OUR ONLINE SALES TOOL FOR
CREATING CUSTOMIZED GROUPS BASED ON DECK AND RAILING MEASUREMENTS.

WHEN WORKING ON GROUP INQUIRIES WITH YOUR CUSTOMERS, WE ENCOURAGE THE USE OF THE
DECK DESIGNER TO ENSURE COMPATIBILTY WITH THEIR PONTOON BOAT AND TO PRESENT UPSELL
OPPORTUNITIES AS WELL.

www.wiseseats.com /deck-designer

HOW TO MIEASURE YOUR PONTOON
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Measure “A” distance between the Port and Starboard rails. (Allow for 1”
extra spacing for vinyl and foam). Most boats measure 89” to 93” wide.

Measure “B” distance between the rear rail and side gate.
Measure “C” distance between the front rail and side gate.
Check corners “D” - are they round or square?

NOTE: Measure inside of rails and account for rail support braces.

GATED REAR ENTRY PONTOON BOATS
8 ft. wide boats are generally 89” to 91” between the railings.
8 1/2 ft. wide boats are generally 95” to 97” between the railings.

Rear gate are typically take up 24” for the gate and another 3” to 4” for
the gate railing (27" to 28” total).




COLOR OPTIONS # OF

8WD100 37” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012

S8WD125FF FLIP FLOP SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 2
8WD3315 BUCKET SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 1
8WD590 FOLD DOWN SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 2 2
8WD110 ARM REST - LEFT 204 207 221 1 1
8WD112 ARM REST - RIGHT 204 207 221 1 1
8WD1168 STEERING CONSOLE 204 207 221 1 1

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES
DELUXE PONTOON
SMALL FISHING GROUP
REFERENCE: WS13520
*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE
BENCH SEATlNG *NEW FOLD DOWN REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD434LS FOLD DOWN
8WD95 28” BENCH & BASE
SWD100 37” BENCH & BASE
S8WD106 55” BENCH & BASE
8S8WD133 26” RADIUS CORNER & BASE
-y
FE‘“fu"Es _ o Eacks 8WD95 28” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
High-Impact Plastic Frames I SWD1305L  LEAN BACK LOUNGE - LEFT 8\WD100 37” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 3 6
Roto-molded Plastic Base E SWDI305R — LEAN BACKLOUNGE - RIGHT SWD133 CORNER SECTION 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 2
Scuff and Mar Resistant 3 COOLER SEATING 8WD3315 BUCKET SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 1
SWD125FF FLIP FLOP BENCH & BASE
Compression Foam Padding <) S8WD590 FOLD DOWN SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 2 2
O A Q. ARMERESTS SWD110 ARM REST - LEFT 204 207 221 1 1
. g E 8WD112 ARM REST - RIGHT SWD112 ARM REST - RIGHT 204 207 221 1 1
Heavy-Duty 28 oz. Marine Grade Vinyl 8 CONSOLE 8WD1168  STEERING CONSOLE 204 207 221 1 1
Mildew Resistant & UV Treated SWD1168 SELECT STEERING CONSOLE
«——54"—> —a1"—>
5 Year Warranty on Frame PEDESTAL SEATING
3 Year Warranty on Upholstery Daae BUCKET SEAT W] BOLSTER TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

DELUXE PONTOON
LARGE FISHING GROUP
REFERENCE: WS13575

*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE
*NEW FOLD DOWN REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD434LS FOLD DOWN

White / Navy White / Red Sand / Chestnut Grey / Navy Grey / Red
Blue Charcoal Gold Blue Charcoal



COLOR OPTIONS # OF

8WD100
8WD3315
8WD110
8WD112
8WD1168

88”

8WD95
8WD100
8WD133
8WD1305L
8WD1305R
S8WD125FF
8WD3315
8WD110
8WD112
8WD1168

88”

37” BENCH SEAT
BUCKET SEAT
ARM REST - LEFT
ARM REST - RIGHT
STEERING CONSOLE

1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
204 207 221
204 207 221
204 207 221

1
2
2
1

—ar—>

&44»

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

28" BENCH SEAT
37” BENCH SEAT
CORNER SECTION
LEAN BACK - LEFT
LEAN BACK - RIGHT
FLIP FLOP SEAT
BUCKET SEAT

ARM REST - LEFT
ARM REST - RIGHT
STEERING CONSOLE

pa

1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008

204 207 221
204 207 221
204 207 221

71 9

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

DELUXE PONTOON
SMALL TRADITIONAL GROUP
REFERENCE: WS13522

*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE

1009 1010 1011 1012
1009 1010 1011 1012 2
1009 1010 1011 1012 2
1009 1010 1011 1012 1
1009 1010 1011 1012 1
1009 1010 1011 1012 1
1009 1010 1011 1012 1
1
1
1
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TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

DELUXE PONTOON
LARGE TRADITIONAL GROUP
REFERENCE: WS13523

*CORNER / BENCH COMBINATION REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD107 / 8WD108 LOUNGE
*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

8WD95 28" BENCH SEAT
8WD100 37" BENCH SEAT
8WD133  CORNER SECTION
8WD3315  BUCKET SEAT
8WD1168  STEERING CONSOLE
¢ 80” >
N
89”

1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012

- ol W o
= = A NN

207 221

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

DELUXE PONTOON
REAR LARGE “L” GROUP
REFERENCE: WS13537

*CORNER / BENCH COMBINATION REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD107 LOUNGE
*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

8WD100 37” BENCH SEAT
8WD133 CORNER SECTION
8WD3315 BUCKET SEAT
8WD1168 STEERING CONSOLE
A
89”

1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1

N
- = DN

1

207 221

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

DELUXE PONTOON
REAR COUCH GROUP
REFERENCE: WS513533

*CORNER / BENCH COMBINATION REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD107 / 8WD108 LOUNGE
*NEW BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD120LS BUCKET
*NEW CONSOLE REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD115 CONSOLE



COLOR OPTIONS # OF COLOR OPTIONS # OF

8WD100 37” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 8WD100 37” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
8WD133 CORNER SECTION 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 2 4 8WD110 ARM REST - LEFT 204 207 221 1 1
8WD112 ARM REST - RIGHT 204 207 221 1 1

A TOTAL QTY

TOTAL QTY TOTAL BOXES

TOTAL BOXES
4 4”
DELUXE PONTOON l DELUXE PONTOON
REAR COUCH SET BENCH & ARM REST SET

REFERENCE: WS13532 REFERENCE: WS13530

*CORNER / BENCH COMBINATION REPLACES DISCONTINUED 8WD107 / 8WD108 LOUNGE

€ 89" —m——>
8WD95 28" BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 8WD100 37” BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012
8WD106 55’ BENCH SEAT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 3 8WD1305L LEAN BACK - LEFT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 1
8WD133 CORNER SECTION 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 2 S8WD1305R LEAN BACK -RIGHT 1008 1009 1010 1011 1012 1 1

TOTAL QTY TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES TOTAL BOXES
54”
DELUXE PONTOON DELUXE PONTOON
BACK RAIL “L” SET 4 BENCH & LEAN BACK SET

REFERENCE: WS13580 REFERENCE: WS513528

€ 81" —>



COLOR OPTIONS # OF

BM1144 36" BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749

BM1145 50” BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 4
BM13006L LEAN BACK - LEFT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM13006R LEAN BACK - RIGHT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM1152 FLIP FLOP SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2
BM11010 BUCKET SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM1158 STEERING CONSOLE 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
3009 ARM REST - LEFT 990 804 1725 1 1
3010 ARM REST - RIGHT 990 804 1725 1 1

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

87"

PREMIER PONTOON
s TRADITIONAL SEATING GROUP
@Mﬂ@@ BENCHSERTING v REFERENCE: WS14013
:m:zg gg EENE: 2‘( g’:\g: ¢ 69” N *BM11010 BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1151 BUCKET
series BM1155 55” BENCH & BASE
o CORMERSECTIONS
BM11028 28” RADIUS CORNER & BASE COLOR OPTIONS
TN o | S i
» High-density Plastic Roto-molded Bases :l P
& v b e LA Bk Lo UNeE  hT BM1143 27" BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749
» Scuff and Mar Resistant z COOLER SEATING BM1144 36” BENCH SEAT 086 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 4
. Weather Resistant, Marine-grade Frames W Cs2 FLIP FLOP BENCH & BASE BM11002  CORNERSECTION 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2
i @ Cln00s e leion cootnean BM1147 FOLD DOWN SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 2
28 0z. Soft-touch, Marine-grade Vinyl w/ © mmmpests BM11010  BUCKET SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
UV and Mildew Inhibitors E o e h BM1158 STEERING CONSOLE 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
High Compression, OEM Grade Foam CONSOLE
Q smmnss PREMIUM STEERING CONSOLE
Hinged Bench Cushions provide Storage ) PEDESTAL SEATING ¢ ” S »
oy BMI1147 HIGH BACK FOLD DOWN € 60 ? €<36"->
within Seat Base BM11009 TORSA SERIES FOLD DOWN
BM11010 TRADITIONAL BUCKET SEAT TOTAL QTY
5 Year Warranty on Frame BM3338 XL BUCKET SEAT TOTAL BOXES
3126 CAPTAIN’S HELM WI RECLINE
3 Year Warranty on Upholstery 3127 CAPTAIN’S HELM

PREMIER PONTOON
LARGE FISHING GROUP
REFERENCE: WS14015

. ; ; “BI11070 BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1151 BUCKET
Platinum Platinum Platinum Mocha Java Stone Mocha Java 36" *BII11002 32" BOW RADIUS CORNER REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1146 CORNER

Spectra Navy Poplar Green Wineberry Midnight Mocha Java Cafe
Cobalt Rock Salt Khaki Mushroom




COLOR OPTIONS # OF

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

BM1143 27 BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749

BM1145 50 BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 4
BM11002 CORNER SECTION 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2
BM11010 BUCKET SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM1158 STEERING CONSOLE 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
3009 ARM REST - LEFT 990 804 1725 1 1
3010 ARM REST - RIGHT 990 804 1725 1 1

——60"—> —58"—>

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

PREMIER PONTOON
8 F1. REAR ENTRY GROUP
REFERENCE: WS514014

*BM11010 BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1151 BUCKET
*BM11002 32" BOW RADIUS CORNER REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1146 CORNER

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

BM1144 36 BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749

BM1145 50 BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 4
BM11002 CORNER SECTION 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2
BM13006L LEAN BACK - LEFT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM13006R LEAN BACK - RIGHT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM11010 BUCKET SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM1158 STEERING CONSOLE 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

68"

PREMIER PONTOON
87/2 FT. REAR ENTRY GROUP
REFERENCE: WS14016

*BM11010 BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1151 BUCKET
*BM11002 32” BOW RADIUS CORNER REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1146 CORNER

BM1144 36" BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749

BM1152 FLIP FLOP SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2
BM11010 BUCKET SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
BM1158 STEERING CONSOLE 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1
3009 ARM REST - LEFT 990 804 1725 1 1
3010 ARM REST - RIGHT 990 804 1725 1 1

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

PREMIER PONTOON
TRADITIONAL REAR GROUP
REFERENCE: WS514008

*BM11070 BUCKET REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1151 BUCKET

COLOR OPTIONS # OF

BM1144 36 BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749
BM11002 CORNER SECTION 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 2

TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES

PREMIER PONTOON
REAR ENTRY “L” SET
REFERENCE: WS14006

*BM11002 32” BOW RADIUS CORNER REPLACES DISCONTINUED BM1146 CORNER

—68"—>



COLOR OPTIONS # OF COLOR OPTIONS # OF

BM1144 36” BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 BM1145 50’ BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749
3009 ARM REST - LEFT 990 804 1725 1 1 3009 ARM REST - LEFT 990 804 1725 1 1
3010 ARM REST - RIGHT 990 804 1725 1 1 3010 ARM REST - RIGHT 990 804 1725 1 1

TOTAL QTY TOTAL QTY

TOTAL BOXES TOTAL BOXES
PREMIER PONTOON PREMIER PONTOON
REAR / SIDE RAIL COUCH SET BENCH & ARM REST SET

REFERENCE: WS514027

REFERENCE: WS514009

€ 87” 4
BM1145 50” BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 BM1145 50” BENCH SEAT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749
BM13006L LEAN BACK - LEFT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1 BM11002 CORNER SECTION 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 2 4

BM13006R LEAN BACK - RIGHT 986 988 989 1066 1730 1749 1 1

A
A
TOTAL QTY TOTAL QTY
TOTAL BOXES TOTAL BOXES
69” 82"
PREMIER PONTOON PREMIER PONTOON
BENCH & LEAN BACK SET BOW RADIUS BENCH SET
3 REFERENCE: WS14011 REFERENCE: WS514032
N BM1145 BENCH (507) REPLACES DISCONTINUED BMT1007 BENCH (457)




IARINEIS EANING,

MEMPHIS, TN
800-25l-2622
www.wiseseats.com



